Gruppenwettkampf Gewehr G300 - Ordonnanz Feld E
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Teilnehmer
BBBZZ
Santenberg E1
Waldbrieder
Bargler
Perlasturm
Staublig
Hasenburg 3
Schachen 1
Goldsuecher
Schlossberg 1
Seerose
Huhnerauge
Schratten
Einhorn
Mettenwil
Adlerauge
Elsenau
Gruppe Roli
Williams-Team
E4-Gruppe Jesi
Sager

Gruppe Goggu
Allzeitbereit
Jordi's

Fisch

Milan
Housekipper
Lochschiitzen

Verein

Wolhusen FSG
Santenberg SV
Luthern SG
Flahli-Sérenberg FSG
Perlen SG
Ruswil SV
Willisau-Land SV
Schachen SG
Luthern SG
Wikon WV
Ebikon WV
Grossdietwil SV
Flahli-Sérenberg FSG
Ballwil SV

Ballwil SV
Grossdietwil SV
Menznau SG
Richenthal FSG
Hamikon SL
Richenthal FSG
Richenthal FSG
Richenthal FSG
Schipfheim SSG
St. Urban SG
Fischbach WV
Kriens WV
Hildisrieden FSG
Ufhusen WV

Kanton

LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU

Total

278
276
271
271
269
269
268
268
268
266
265
264
264
263
263
263
262
262
260
259
257
256
254
251
248
246
241
239
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